
PURDUE FALL INVITATIONAL

KAMPEN COURSE / WEst Lafayette, Indiana

OCT. 10-11, 2022



ALL-TIME RESULTS
  2021 / Kampen Course
Team Results 1 2 3 Total +/-

 1. Indiana 289 288 281 858 -6

 2. Purdue 293 282 284 859 -5

 3. Toledo 293 287 285 865 +1

 4. Kent State 295 291 280 866 +2

 5. Cincinnati 291 290 286 867 +3

 6. Illinois State 304 289 287 880 +16

  Miami Ohio 294 297 289 880 +16

 8. Marquette 304 285 293 882 +18

 9. Eastern Michigan 299 296 288 883 +19

 10. Minnesota 307 293 290 890 +26

 11. Northern Illinois 296 306 291 893 +29

 12. Ball State 307 300 302 909 +45

Individual Results 1 2 3 Total +/-

 1. Herman Sekne, Purdue 72 66 67 205 -11

 2. Joey McCarthy, Cincinnati 69 70 73 212 -4

 3. Joe Weiler, Purdue 74 70 69 213 -3

  Nels Surtani, Purdue 70 71 72 213 -3

  Cade Breitenstine, Kent State 73 73 67 213 -3

  Luca Civallo, Kent State 72 71 70 213 -3

  Danny Fisher, Miami Ohio 75 73 65 213 -3

  Mitch Davis, Indiana 74 71 68 213 -3

 9. Lukas Clark, Toledo 73 70 71 214 -2

  Drew Salyers, Indiana 68 73 73 214 -2
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RECORD BOOK
  18-Hole Scoring Records / Team
 Rk. Team Year Rd. Total +/-

 1. Kent State 2021 3 280 -8

 2. Indiana 2021 3 281 -7

 3. Purdue 2021 2 282 -6

 4. Purdue 2021 3 284 -4

 5. Marquette 2021 2 285 -3

  Toledo 2021 2 285 -3

 6. Cincinnati 2021 3 286 -2

 7. Illinois State 2021 3 287 -1

  Toledo 2021 2 287 -1

 9. Indiana 2021 2 288 Even

  Eastern Michigan 2021 3 288 Even

 

  54-Hole Scoring Records / Team
 Rk. Team Year Total +/-

 1. Indiana 2021 858 -6

 2. Purdue 2021 859 -5

 3. Toledo 2021 865 +1

 4. Kent State 2021 866 +2

 5. Cincinnati 2021 867 +3

  18-Hole Scoring Records / Individual
 Rk. Player, Team Year Rd. Total +/-

 1. Danny Fisher, Miami Ohio 2021 3 65 -7

 2. Herman Sekne, Purdue 2021 2 66 -6

 3. Herman Sekne, Purdue 2021 3 67 -5

  Cade Breitenstine, Kent State 2021 3 67 -5

  Joe Hodgson, Illinois State 2021 3 67 -5

 6. Mitch Davis, Indiana 2021 3 68 -4

  Ethan Shepherd, Indiana 2021 3 68 -4

  Max Lyons, Marquette 2021 2 68 -4

  Antoine Sale, Minnesota 2021 2 68 -4

  Drew Salyers, Indiana 2021 1 68 -4

  54-Hole Scoring Records / Individual
 Rk. Player, Team Year Total +/-

 1. Herman Sekne, Purdue 2021 205 -11

 2. Joey McCarthy, Cincinnati 2021 212 -4

 3. Joe Weiler, Purdue 2021 213 -3

  Nels Surtani, Purdue 2021 213 -3

  Cade Breitenstine, Kent State 2021 213 -3

  Luca Civallo, Kent State 2021 213 -3

  Danny Fisher, Miami Ohio 2021 213 -3

  Mitch Davis, Indiana 2021 213 -3

 9. Lukas Clark, Toledo 2021 214 -2

  Drew Salyers, Indiana 2021 214 -2

  All-Time Appearances / Finishes (Champions in bold)
Team No. Years 1st 2nd 3rd Med.

Indiana 1 2021 1

Purdue 1 2021  1  1

Toledo 1 2021   1

Ball State 1 2021

Cincinnati 1 2021

Eastern Michigan 1 2021

Illinois State 1 2021

Kent State 1 2021

Marquette 1 2021

Miami Ohio 1 2021

Minnesota 1 2021

Northern Illinois 1 2021


